
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  CT (CLM  1 1/16 10000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Forest Night ‐ pace inside, rail turn                              3    $3.00   $2.20   $2.20   
2  Couzier ‐ 4p,bid 3/8,up late                                       1            $2.80   $2.20   
1  Just Charge It ‐ gamely, split horses                              2                    $2.40   
4  Daddy's Teller ‐ step slow, rail turn                              6
                                                                          Ex: $3.70  Tri: $10.10

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  CT (MDN  7f 10000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Fear the Lati ‐ angled out,up 2nd late                             1    $3.80   $2.60   $2.20   
4  Fire Engine Red ‐ 4&5p turn,evenly lane                            3            $3.60   $3.60   
1  Alternate Route ‐ close,chased,weakened                            2                    $2.60   
2  Late Nite Mike ‐ saved ground                                      4
                                                                          Ex: $12.30  Tri: $31.50

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  CT (CLM  1 1/16 10000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Set'em Up Joe ‐ step slow, 3p turn                                 4    $7.60   $3.20   $2.20   
4  Crossing Borders ‐ 3,4&5wd turns,weakened                          7            $2.40   $2.20   
7  Charitable Mark ‐ pace,reluctantly ceded                           2                    $2.40   
3  Mystical Prince (BRZ) ‐ check'd 5/16, no bid                       6
                                                                          Ex: $8.90  Tri: $33.60

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  CT (MDN  4½f 14500)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Lucky Ned Pepper ‐ no match, settled 2nd                           4    $9.60   $3.40   $3.00   
2  Zum Wohl ‐                                                         1            $3.20   $2.40   
6  Return My Call ‐ 3p, evenly lane                                   2                    $2.20   
4  Kulani ‐                                                           6
                                                                          Ex: $17.80  Tri: $34.90

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  CT (CLM  7f 10000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Fancy and Fast ‐ inside, gaining                                   8    $10.40  $6.40   $3.80   
5  Flibbertigibbet ‐ 3p turn, lane gains                              1            $9.40   $4.60   
8  I Am I Will ‐ bid 1/4, 5p turn                                     6                    $2.80   
6  Kenzie ‐ rail, gamely                                              7
                                                                          Ex: $48.30  Tri: $201.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  CT (MDN  4½f 23000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Una Buena Mamacita ‐ 7p turn,fnsh well 3rd                         7    $22.40  $6.00   $4.00   
8  Sweet Milk ‐                                                       5            $2.20   $2.20   
5  Tempted by Tito's ‐ pace,outfinished late                          3                    $4.40   
9  Victor's Real Life ‐ 3‐W stalk, press, stop                        6
                                                                          Ex: $22.80  Tri: $100.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  CT (ALW  4½f 24000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  How's My Boy ‐ stalked, much best                                  2    $9.20   $4.00   $2.20   
2  Pagan Smart ‐ flattened final yards                                3            $3.00   $2.20   
5  Frosty's Majesty ‐ pace, just lasted                               6                    $2.60   
3  Majestic Seas ‐ broke through prior                                4
                                                                          Ex: $11.10  Tri: $40.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  CT (MDN  4½f 23000)  on  November 28, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Indian Fiber ‐ pace,caught past 1/16                               7    $3.60   $2.60   $2.20   
7  C R Case's Legacy ‐                                                2            $11.40  $6.00   
2  Sunset Girl ‐                                                      1                    $4.20   
3  Blame Her Way ‐                                                    6
                                                                          Ex: $32.60  Tri: $83.00

 



 CT on November 28, 2018
 
 Race: 1  1 1/16   Clm 5000n4lx                                           Race: 5  7f   Clm 5000n4lx  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐2‐1‐4       3‐1‐2‐4       3‐4‐1‐5       3‐1‐5‐4                        7‐5‐8‐6       7‐8‐5‐6       6‐1‐7‐5       7‐5‐8‐2
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*3 Forest Night           7‐5    Trotman K         Imp                    5 Flibbertigibbet        2‐1    Delgado C J       
 1 Just Charge It         2‐1    Bocachica A                             *7 Fancy and Fast         5‐2    Latchman R        4X4 
 2 Couzier                9‐2    Ho W                                     6 Kenzie                 3‐1    Hiraldo C         Imp 
 4 Daddy's Teller         5‐1    Hiraldo C                                8 I Am I Will            6‐1    Trotman K         
 5 Brute Force            10‐1   Batista L A                              1 Kantero Kat            10‐1   Peltroche F       
 6 Taylor's Cork          20‐1   Rodriguez V                              2 Cory's Cutie           15‐1   Ho W              
                                                                          4 My Awsome Alie         20‐1   Acosta J D        

 Race: 2  7f   Md 5000                                                    Race: 6  4½f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 5‐4‐1‐2       5‐1‐4‐3       3‐6‐5‐4       1‐6‐2‐5                        6‐8‐5‐9       6‐5‐3‐1       9‐1‐3‐5       9‐1‐6‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Alternate Route        6‐5    Larrosa G                                5 Tempted by Tito's      2‐1    Perez X           
 4 Fire Engine Red        3‐1    Rocha W                                 *6 Una Buena Mamacita     5‐2    Almodovar G       
 2 Late Nite Mike         7‐2    Villegas J                               8 Sweet Milk             6‐1    Thorpe D          
 3 Lucky Save Me          6‐1    Batista L A                              9 Victor's Real Life     8‐1    Flores A          
 6 Royal Flavor           10‐1   Rodriguez V                              3 Singinginstilettos     10‐1   Latchman R        Imp 
*5 Fear the Lati          10‐1   Ho W              4X4 Imp                7 Why Now                10‐1   Lyapustina T      
                                                                          1 Holy Freedom           10‐1   Marrero C         
                                                                          4 Carolina Day Dream     15‐1   Maldonado R       

 Race: 3  1 1/16   Clm 5000n3lx                                           Race: 7  4½f   Alw 24000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 5‐4‐7‐3       5‐7‐2‐1       5‐3‐8‐4       5‐4‐7‐8                        6‐2‐5‐3       6‐5‐2‐1       1‐4‐3‐2       6‐1‐3‐2
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*5 Set'em Up Joe          3‐5    Flores O                                 2 Pagan Smart            3‐1    Rodriguez V       
 7 Charitable Mark        4‐1    Batista L A                              3 Majestic Seas          7‐2    Ho W              4X4 
 4 Crossing Borders       8‐1    Acosta J D                              *6 How's My Boy           9‐2    Hiraldo C         Imp 
 3 Mystical Prince (BRZ)  10‐1   Hiraldo C                                4 Nazca Mystery          5‐1    Bocachica A       
 2 Primo Pentimento       12‐1   Ho W                                     1 Lass Moment            6‐1    Batista L A       
 1 Deputy Drew            15‐1   Latchman R                               5 Frosty's Majesty       10‐1   Rivera J          Imp 
 6 Frankie Dots           15‐1   Trotman K         
 8 Playful Sunrise        20‐1   Delgado C J       

 Race: 4  4½f   Md 12500                                                  Race: 8  4½f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐2‐6‐4       1‐6‐5‐4       5‐6‐1‐4       5‐6‐1‐4                        1‐7‐2‐3       1‐2‐3‐4       1‐2‐3‐4       1‐2‐3‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 2 Zum Wohl               2‐1    Bocachica A                              7 C R Case's Legacy      5‐2    Flores O          
 4 Kulani                 5‐2    Marrero C                                3 Blame Her Way          3‐1    Batista L A       
*1 Lucky Ned Pepper       3‐1    Delgado C J                              6 Clerestory             4‐1    Almodovar G       
 6 Return My Call         4‐1    Rocha W                                 *1 Indian Fiber           5‐1    Rocha W           Imp 
 3 Funky Monkey           10‐1   Rodriguez V                              4 Chiefs Kingdom         6‐1    Peltroche F       
 5 Beau's Crossing        12‐1   Larrosa G                                2 Sunset Girl            8‐1    Delgado C J       
                                                                          5 Berry Strong           8‐1    Marrero C         


